
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH
DEPARTMENT; Date Recorded= 2001/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200103020000
73361

03/02/2001
03:22:49

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHAPPELL,
LYNAL D

21 93 Lot#:23
Book:21 Pg:93

200103270001
11961

03/27/2001
12:45:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GUENSTER,
DIRK

20 9 Lot#:26
Book:20 Pg:9

200103280001
13461

03/28/2001
08:54:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

22 35 Lot#:9 Book:22
Pg:35

200103080000
83071

03/08/2001
03:26:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GBS
DEVELOPMEN
T CO LLC

27 13 Book:27 Pg:13


