Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT; Date Recorded= 2001/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103020000 73361		SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHAPPELL, LYNAL D			21	93		Lot#:23 Book:21 Pg:93
200103270001 11961	03/27/2001 12:45:30	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GUENSTER, DIRK			20	9		Lot#:26 Book:20 Pg:9
200103280001 13461	03/28/2001 08:54:35	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee		CHANDLER CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY			22	35		Lot#:9 Book:22 Pg:35
200103080000 83071	03/08/2001 03:26:32	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GBS DEVELOPMEN T CO LLC			27	13		Book:27 Pg:13